
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-20 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
14:07:16.448 1 1:39.430 85.809 43 93 19

14:08:54.843 2 1:38.395 86.712 26 90 19

14:10:31.009 3 1:36.166 88.722 29 93 19

14:12:06.286 4 1:35.277 89.549 33 91 19

14:13:39.683 5 1:33.397 91.352 32 89 19

L3-16 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:04:26.198 1 1:37.291 87.696 44 96 19

14:06:02.792 2 1:36.594 88.328 42 97 19

14:07:38.100 3 1:35.308 89.520 42 98 19

14:13:27.529 4 5:49.429 24.417 40 95 19

14:15:01.571 5 1:34.042 90.725 41 97 19

L3-30 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
14:04:35.915 1 1:39.107 86.089 39 102 19

14:06:12.902 2 1:36.987 87.971 58 100 19

14:07:49.071 3 1:36.169 88.719 51 100 19

14:09:23.364 4 1:34.293 90.484 52 100 19

14:10:58.353 5 1:34.989 89.821 51 98 19

14:12:33.225 6 1:34.872 89.932 47 102 19

L3-15 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
14:04:41.924 1 1:35.773 89.086 72 107 19

14:06:19.284 2 1:37.360 87.634 74 109 19

14:07:53.912 3 1:34.628 90.164 73 109 19

14:09:30.432 4 1:36.520 88.396 77 112 19

14:11:05.892 5 1:35.460 89.378 71 110 19

14:12:42.846 6 1:36.954 88.000 73 110 19

L3-22 - MITSU UEDA -
14:06:13.602 1 1:38.017 87.046 76 108 19

14:07:51.230 2 1:37.628 87.393 72 106 19

14:09:29.224 3 1:37.994 87.067 80 108 19

14:11:05.593 4 1:36.369 88.535 75 106 19

14:12:43.289 5 1:37.696 87.332 79 103 19

L3-10 - STEVEN ZOUMARAS -
14:03:48.339 1 1:39.155 86.047 70 115 19

14:05:26.842 2 1:38.503 86.617 71 114 19

14:07:05.431 3 1:38.589 86.541 67 112 19

14:08:43.616 4 1:38.185 86.897 74 117 19

14:10:21.953 5 1:38.337 86.763 74 118 19

14:12:01.718 6 1:39.765 85.521 70 115 19

14:13:38.385 7 1:36.667 88.262 67 113 19

L3-17 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
14:03:33.902 1 1:39.337 85.889 31 88 19

14:05:11.219 2 1:37.317 87.672 35 82 19

14:06:48.684 3 1:37.465 87.539 42 84 19

14:08:27.590 4 1:38.906 86.264 20 66 19

14:10:05.465 5 1:37.875 87.172 17 72 19

14:11:42.279 6 1:36.814 88.128 42 86 19

L3-19 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:03:32.690 1 1:43.633 82.329 51 110 19

14:05:10.814 2 1:38.124 86.951 60 112 19

14:06:48.143 3 1:37.329 87.661 66 111 19

L3-21 - SEAN MATIC -
14:03:50.784 1 1:39.668 85.604 48 90 19

14:05:30.671 2 1:39.887 85.417 47 92 19

14:07:11.959 3 1:41.288 84.235 46 91 19

14:08:51.088 4 1:39.129 86.070 47 97 19

14:10:30.949 5 1:39.861 85.439 47 97 19

14:12:09.375 6 1:38.426 86.684 46 98 19

14:13:49.407 7 1:40.032 85.293 49 95 19

14:15:29.270 8 1:39.863 85.437 47 90 19

14:17:08.766 9 1:39.496 85.752 49 93 19

L3-07 - GREG SHEPARD -
14:03:42.268 1 1:42.711 83.068 21 71 19



14:05:24.247 2 1:41.979 83.664 46 85 19

14:07:11.610 3 1:47.363 79.469 33 79 19

14:08:50.815 4 1:39.205 86.004 36 78 19

14:10:32.521 5 1:41.706 83.889 43 85 19

14:12:12.663 6 1:40.142 85.199 31 78 19

L2-29 - ALDO BRUBAKER -
14:06:20.391 1 1:43.973 82.060 84 117 19

14:08:01.439 2 1:41.048 84.435 78 113 19

14:09:40.967 3 1:39.528 85.725 85 115 19

L3-04 - LAURENT OMORI -
14:05:24.052 1 1:42.858 82.949 65 98 19

14:07:12.168 2 1:48.116 78.915 50 94 19

14:08:51.715 3 1:39.547 85.708 55 94 19

14:10:33.222 4 1:41.507 84.053 56 98 19

14:12:12.977 5 1:39.755 85.530 57 99 19

14:13:52.925 6 1:39.948 85.364 55 95 19

L3-06 - ANDREW BURROW -
14:06:31.375 1 1:43.234 82.647 57 119 19

14:08:11.824 2 1:40.449 84.939 49 116 19

14:09:52.245 3 1:40.421 84.962 50 120 19

14:11:31.841 4 1:39.596 85.666 49 121 19

14:13:12.208 5 1:40.367 85.008 56 120 19

14:14:51.807 6 1:39.599 85.664 58 119 19

14:16:31.424 7 1:39.617 85.648 55 117 19

L3-11 - MARIO OROZCO -
14:05:34.611 1 1:50.170 77.444 43 89 19

14:07:16.181 2 1:41.570 84.001 38 79 19

14:08:58.728 3 1:42.547 83.201 18 78 19

14:10:39.151 4 1:40.423 84.961 37 81 19

14:12:19.192 5 1:40.041 85.285 34 80 19

14:14:00.338 6 1:41.146 84.353 33 83 19

14:15:40.563 7 1:40.225 85.128 27 77 19

14:17:20.948 8 1:40.385 84.993 33 82 19

L3-14 - JOHN BUTLER -
14:05:15.088 1 1:40.820 84.626 49 109 19

14:06:57.012 2 1:41.924 83.709 52 112 19

14:08:39.140 3 1:42.128 83.542 53 110 19

14:10:19.915 4 1:40.775 84.664 50 110 19

14:12:02.063 5 1:42.148 83.526 54 110 19

14:13:42.275 6 1:40.212 85.140 53 109 19

14:15:23.079 7 1:40.804 84.639 53 109 19

14:17:03.731 8 1:40.652 84.767 52 111 19

L3-03 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
14:03:37.498 1 1:43.866 82.144 69 105 19

14:05:23.349 2 1:45.851 80.604 49 99 19

14:07:04.717 3 1:41.368 84.169 62 97 19

14:08:46.357 4 1:41.640 83.943 63 109 19

14:10:26.963 5 1:40.606 84.806 70 109 19

14:12:08.230 6 1:41.267 84.253 56 93 19

14:16:37.565 7 4:29.335 31.678 69 98 19

L3-24 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
14:05:45.929 1 3:50.338 37.041 84 108 19

14:07:27.675 2 1:41.746 83.856 80 108 19

14:09:09.955 3 1:42.280 83.418 75 107 19

14:10:51.282 4 1:41.327 84.203 83 108 19

14:12:33.560 5 1:42.278 83.420 84 109 19

14:14:15.255 6 1:41.695 83.898 82 107 19

14:15:57.183 7 1:41.928 83.706 82 106 19

L3-01 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
14:04:06.989 1 1:47.982 79.013 47 87 19

14:05:51.677 2 1:44.688 81.499 46 87 19

14:07:35.039 3 1:43.362 82.545 36 84 19

14:09:19.504 4 1:44.465 81.673 43 82 19

14:11:01.741 5 1:42.237 83.453 30 85 19

L3-29 - Y A -
14:06:19.548 1 1:43.507 82.429 89 114 19

14:08:02.630 2 1:43.082 82.769 91 115 19

14:09:45.213 3 1:42.583 83.172 93 114 19

L3-05 - JOSEPH BASTIN -



14:04:06.675 1 1:46.390 80.196 84 114 19

14:05:51.159 2 1:44.484 81.658 88 115 19

14:07:34.959 3 1:43.800 82.197 81 113 19

L2-26 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
14:05:23.854 1 1:50.257 77.383 77 103 19

14:07:13.028 2 1:49.174 78.150 67 102 19

14:08:58.801 3 1:45.773 80.663 57 103 19

14:10:44.037 4 1:45.236 81.075 70 102 19

14:12:29.000 5 1:44.963 81.286 67 101 19

14:14:14.500 6 1:45.500 80.872 71 101 19

L2-18 - ANTHONY MORRISON -
14:05:33.641 1 1:48.047 78.966 30 83 19

14:07:20.144 2 1:46.503 80.110 30 81 19

14:09:07.097 3 1:46.953 79.773 29 81 19

14:10:53.254 4 1:46.157 80.372 30 81 19

14:12:40.286 5 1:47.032 79.714 30 79 19

14:14:26.046 6 1:45.760 80.673 27 80 19

L2-05 - HARI GOPINATH -
14:06:02.921 1 1:47.515 79.356 33 64 19

14:07:50.681 2 1:47.760 79.176 34 66 19

14:09:38.481 3 1:47.800 79.147 31 65 19

14:11:25.234 4 1:46.753 79.923 32 63 19

14:13:12.594 5 1:47.360 79.471 29 65 19

14:14:59.495 6 1:46.901 79.812 35 65 19

L3-18 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:05:23.585 1 1:50.337 77.327 91 109 19

14:07:12.251 2 1:48.666 78.516 78 111 19

14:08:59.277 3 1:47.026 79.719 86 108 19

L2-30 - IGAL AZRAN -
14:04:06.270 1 1:47.617 79.281 15 79 19

14:05:53.862 2 1:47.592 79.300 34 81 19

14:07:42.463 3 1:48.601 78.563 19 74 19

14:09:30.592 4 1:48.129 78.906 18 79 19

14:11:19.787 5 1:49.195 78.135 42 79 19

14:13:07.988 6 1:48.201 78.853 16 73 19

14:14:55.742 7 1:47.754 79.180 11 73 19

14:16:43.568 8 1:47.826 79.127 20 75 19

L3-12 - MEHMET AYHAN -
14:06:34.681 1 2:00.003 71.098 50 104 19
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